e v -¢ O U W

-~

| i

BISTRO
MENU

STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD (V)
Turkish bread grilled with garlic butter.

ADD CHEESE

BRUSCHETTA (V)

A traditional topping of roma tomatoes, Spanish onion, fresh
basil, olive oil, balsamic glaze, garlic, on toasted Turkish
bread.

BOWL OF STEAK FRIES (V)
Seasoned & served with gravy.

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (GF)
Deep fried & seasoned, served with lemon wedge & garlic
aioli.

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS
Half kilo chicken wings, deep fried & seasoned, served with
homemade peri peri sauce.

FROM THE GRILL

STEAK SANDWICH
120g scotch fillet, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, aioli
on toasted Turkish garlic bread. Served with steak fries.

SMOKEY BBQ BEEF BURGER
180g beef patty, bacon, cheese, sweet pickles, coral lettuce,

smoky BBQ sauce on a brioche bun. Served with steak fries.

CHICKEN DELUXE BURGER

Marinated double fillet, lettuce, tomato, cheese, homemade
peri peri sauce on a brioche bun. Served with steak fries.
ADD TO ANY BURGER

EGG OR CHEESE

BACON

RUMP STEAK
220g served with steak fries, salad & sauce of your choice.

SCOTCH FILLET (GF)
220g served with seasonal roasted vegetables & sauce of
your choice.

PORK CUTLET
300g grilled pork cutlet, seasonal roasted vegetables, red
wine jus.

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (GF)
Served with creamy mash potato, steamed vegetables,
lemon butter sauce & charred lemon wedge.

ATLANTIC SALMON (GF)
Pan seared salmon with butter & herb sautéed chat
potatoes, steamed vegetables, salsa verde & lemon.

SAUCES (GF)
Dianne, Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Red Wine Jus or
Boscaiola (Not GF).

DOOLEYS REGENTS PARK SPORTS CLUB
11.30am - 10.00pm - Monday to Wednesday
11.30am - 12.00am - Thursday to Saturday
11.30am - 10.00pm - Sunday

(v) vegetarian  (gf) gluten free

Members

$5

$8

$5

$11

$13

$17

$17

$16

$20

$25

$24

$20

$23

$2

!

‘W“\\\\\\\\\

Guests

$6.5

$2
$9.5

$6.5

$13

$15.5

$20

$20

$19

$2
$3
$24

$30

$29

$24

$28

$3

R N

A\

DOOLEYS

PASTA & RISOTTO

PRAWN LINGUINE
Prawns, bacon, chilli, garlic, olive oil, finished with shaved
parmesan.

LINGUINE BOSCAIOLA
Linguine tossed in creamy sauce of mushrooms, bacon,
garlic & shallots with shaved parmesan.

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO (GF) (V)
Creamy arborio rice, with shiitake, porcini & Swiss
mushrooms, shaved parmesan, spinach & truffle oil.

ADD CHICKEN

CLASSICS

FISH & CHIPS
Battered fish fillets, steak fries, salad, tartare sauce & lemon
wedge.

FISHERMAN’S BASKET
Crumbed prawn cutlets, calamari, scallops, tempura fish
bites, steak fries, salad, tartare sauce & lemon wedge.

ROAST OF THE DAY
Served with roasted & steamed vegetables, crusty bread roll
& gravy.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Served with steak fries, salad & gravy.

CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA
Grilled chicken breast with a creamy sauce of mushrooms,
bacon, garlic, shallots & onion, with steak fries & salad.

LAMB SHANK
Braised lamb shank, herbaceous red wine jus, steamed
vegetable & parmesan mash potato.

SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, croutons, boiled egg, crispy
bacon, shaved parmesan & classic dressing.

PRAWN & PEAR SALAD

Grilled prawn, fresh pear, mesclun, cherry tomato, walnut &
goat cheese with sweet chilli & lime dressing.

KIDS MEALS

Free scoop of ice cream with every purchase of a kids meal.

STEAK & CHIPS
Beef Scotch 120g with steak fries

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

FISH & CHIPS

Food may contain traces of nuts. Please advise staffif you suffer any food allergies or require any special dietary needs.

‘

Members  Guests
$22 $26.5
$17 $21
$16 $19

$5
$13 $16
$16 $19
$16 $19
$16.5 $21.5
$18 $22
$20 $24
$16 $19
$18 $22

12 years &

under only
$12
$8.5
$8.5

BISTRO TRADING HOURS
12.00pm - 2.30pm (Lunch - Monday to Saturday)
5.00pm - 8.30pm (Dinner - Monday to Saturday)
12.00pm - 3.00pm (Lunch - Sunday)
4.00pm - 8.30pm (Dinner - Sunday)

07/22




