BISTRO MENU



STARTERS	Members	Guests	PASTA & RISOTTO	Members	Guests
GARLIC BREAD (V) Turkish bread grilled with garlic butter. ADD CHEESE	\$5	\$6.5 \$2	PRAWN LINGUINE Prawns, bacon, chilli, garlic, olive oil, finished with shaved parmesan.	\$22	\$26.5
BRUSCHETTA (V) A traditional topping of roma tomatoes, Spanish onion, fresh basil, olive oil, balsamic glaze, garlic, on toasted Turkish bread.	\$8	\$9.5	LINGUINE BOSCAIOLA Linguine tossed in creamy sauce of mushrooms, bacon, garlic & shallots with shaved parmesan.	\$17	\$21
BOWL OF STEAK FRIES (V) Seasoned & served with gravy.	\$5	\$6.5	WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO (GF) (V) Creamy arborio rice, with shiitake, porcini & Swiss mushrooms, shaved parmesan, spinach & truffle oil.	\$16	\$19
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (GF) Deep fried & seasoned, served with lemon wedge & garlic aioli.	\$11	\$13	ADD CHICKEN		\$5
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS Half kilo chicken wings, deep fried & seasoned, served with homemade peri peri sauce.	\$13	\$15.5	CLASSICS FISH & CHIPS Battered fish fillets, steak fries, salad, tartare sauce & lemon wedge.	\$13	\$16
FROM THE GRILL			FISHERMAN'S BASKET Crumbed prawn cutlets, calamari, scallops, tempura fish bites, steak fries, salad, tartare sauce & lemon wedge.	\$16	\$19
STEAK SANDWICH 120g scotch fillet, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, aioli on toasted Turkish garlic bread. Served with steak fries.	\$17	\$20	ROAST OF THE DAY Served with roasted & steamed vegetables, crusty bread roll & gravy.	\$16	\$19
SMOKEY BBQ BEEF BURGER 180g beef patty, bacon, cheese, sweet pickles, coral lettuce, smoky BBQ sauce on a brioche bun. Served with steak fries		\$20	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Served with steak fries, salad & gravy.	\$16.5	\$21.5
CHICKEN DELUXE BURGER Marinated double fillet, lettuce, tomato, cheese, homemade peri peri sauce on a brioche bun. Served with steak fries.	\$16	\$19	CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA Grilled chicken breast with a creamy sauce of mushrooms, bacon, garlic, shallots & onion, with steak fries & salad.	\$18	\$22
ADD TO ANY BURGER EGG OR CHEESE BACON		\$2 \$3	LAMB SHANK Braised lamb shank, herbaceous red wine jus, steamed vegetable & parmesan mash potato.	\$20	\$24
RUMP STEAK 220g served with steak fries, salad & sauce of your choice.	\$20	\$24	SALAD		
SCOTCH FILLET (GF) 220g served with seasonal roasted vegetables & sauce of your choice.	\$25	\$30	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, croutons, boiled egg, crispy bacon, shaved parmesan & classic dressing.	\$16	\$19
PORK CUTLET 300g grilled pork cutlet, seasonal roasted vegetables, red wine jus.	\$24	\$29	PRAWN & PEAR SALAD Grilled prawn, fresh pear, mesclun, cherry tomato, walnut & goat cheese with sweet chilli & lime dressing.	\$18	\$22
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (GF) Served with creamy mash potato, steamed vegetables, lemon butter sauce & charred lemon wedge.	\$20	\$24		40	
ATLANTIC SALMON (GF) Pan seared salmon with butter & herb sautéed chat potatoes, steamed vegetables, salsa verde & lemon.	\$23	\$28	KIDS MEALS Free scoop of ice cream with every purchase of a kids meal.	12 years & under only	
SAUCES (GF) Dianne, Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Red Wine Jus or	\$2	\$3	STEAK & CHIPS Beef Scotch 120g with steak fries	\$12	
Boscaiola (Not GF).			CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	\$8.5	
			FISH & CHIPS	\$8.5	

DOOLEYS REGENTS PARK SPORTS CLUB

11.30am - 10.00pm - Monday to Wednesday 11.30am - 12.00am - Thursday to Saturday

11.30am - 10.00pm - Sunday

BISTRO TRADING HOURS

12.00pm - 2.30pm (Lunch - Monday to Saturday) 5.00pm - 8.30pm (Dinner - Monday to Saturday) 12.00pm - 3.00pm (Lunch - Sunday) 4.00pm - 8.30pm (Dinner - Sunday)